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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, February 14th 2023

$60 - $100

1 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain "Encounter on Path"
Vase, Rim Chip Noted, 22 1/2" High

Lot # 3

3 Asian Deep Carved Occasional Table with 4 Stools.
$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 4

4 Chinese Iron Oxide Decorated Porcelain Vase, With
Wood Stand & Lid 15 1/2"H.

$120 - $200

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Chinese Lacquer Cabinet, 36" H.
$100 - $150

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Asian Stoneware "Dragons" Jardiniere
$60 - $100

2 Pair of Ecuadorian Brass Stirrups, 10 1/2" Length. $50 - $100

7 Indonesian Handled Drum.

Lot # 9

9 Chinese Lacquer Cabinet with Drawer, 24" H.
$80 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 10

10 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Ming-Style
Yen Yen Vases, 23 1/2" High.

$200 - $300

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Gilt Carved Wood Reclining Buddha Figure, 30"
Length.

$80 - $140

Lot # 8

Lot # 12

12 Asian Hamedan Rug, Approx.9'2" X 5'2".
$200 - $300

8 Chinese Hardstone Tree in Celadon Porcelain
Jardiniere, 26" Wide



14 Sino Tibetan Bronze Buddhist Figure, 12 3/8" X 8
5/8" X 7 1/2".

$100 - $200

13 African Mask, 40 1/2" High.

Lot # 15

15 Chinese Coromandel Lacquer Cabinet, 24" H.
$150 - $240

$60 - $120

Lot # 16

16 Stone Print Signed Ohovelok in Plate "Interruption"
#25/50 14 3/8" X 22 7 /8".

$120 - $180

Lot # 13

Lot # 17

17 Northwest Coast Mask, 13 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 14

19 Japanese Inlaid Lacquer Bowl, 18" Diameter, Edge
Chipped.

$60 - $100

18 Northwest Coast Carved Wooden Plaque Signed
"JWH", 12"X11 1/4".

Lot # 20

20 Stone Cut Signed "Pitalouisa 1968", "Hawk" #49 16
1/2" X 22".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 21

21 Northwest Coast Paddle Panel Signed "Ben Isaac
Alert Bay", 34 1/2".

$100 - $160

Lot # 18

Lot # 22

22 Kwagiulth Serigraph After Chief Henry Speck, 16
3/4" x 15 1/2", "Frog-Wo-Kes".

$80 - $100

Lot # 19



24 Two Painted Wooden Northwest Coast Style
Paddles, 25" Length.

$80 - $120

23 Painting on Bone, Attributed to George Little Child
17 1/2" H.

Lot # 25

25 Chinese Tang-Style Carved Wood Horse, 25 1/2" x
28" x 8 3/4".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 26

26 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain "Auspicious
Scene" Vase, 22 3/4" High

$150 - $300

Lot # 23

Lot # 27

27 Copper Alloy Thai Guardian Statue, 27" High.
$100 - $200

Lot # 24
29 Pair of Mandarin Silk Sleeve Panels, 20 1/2" x 11

1/8".
$150 - $200

28 Serigraph Signed Roy H. (Henry) Vickers, "Megin
Mist" #67/195 18"X23 ".

Lot # 30

30 South American Santos Painting on Panel, 29 1/2"
x 21 1/4".

$150 - $300

$300 - $400

Lot # 31

31 Inuit Antler Carving of Hunter, Monogrammed JWI
'78 8 1/8"X6 1/2"X 8 1/2".

$250 - $300

Lot # 28

Lot # 32

32 Chinese Cloisonne Enamel Vase, 10 1/8" H.
$60 - $80

Lot # 29



34 Chinese Carved Ewer with Stand, 12 1/8" High, No
Export.

$800 - $1,000

33 Shiwan Ware Figure With Child, 17 3/4" H.

Lot # 35

35 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 9 3/8"
High

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 36

36 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole, 16 3/4"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 33

Lot # 37

37 Scroll Depicting Man with Turtle, 23" Length.
$60 - $100

Lot # 34

39 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Vase,
24"H.

$100 - $150

38 Indigenous Fringed Beaded Hide Jacket, Size
Medium.

Lot # 40

40 2 Late Export Satsuma Vases, 12 1/4" x 12 1/2".
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 41

41 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vases, 15
1/2" H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 38

Lot # 42

42 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Dragon Dogs, 15 1/2"H.
$150 - $200

Lot # 39



$80 - $120

43 Ming-Style Bronze Censer & Cover, 11 1/2" x 9 3/4"
x 8".

Lot # 45

45 Chinese Shiwan Ware Figure "Seated/ Blue Robe",
12 3/4" x 7 7/8" x 9 1/2".

$800 - $1,000

$250 - $350

Lot # 46

46 West Africa (Nigeria) Textile, 6'3" x 3'4".
$80 - $120

Lot # 43

Lot # 47

47 Asian Turkman Runner, Approx. 3'4" X 10'.
$150 - $200

Lot # 44

Lot # 48

48 Chinese Ink & Colour "Bamboo" Scroll, Sight 26 1/2
x 21"

$60 - $100

44 Pair of Persian Brass Shields, 11 1/4" D.

50 Chinese Coromandel Cabinet, Hinges Noted.
$250 - $500

49 Chinese Ink & Colour "Tiger" Scroll, Sight 40 3/8 x
16 1/8"

Lot # 51

51 Chinese Stoneware Egg Crate Jar, 10" High.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 52

52 Hand Carved West African Salvaged Porch Post,
56" Length.

$100 - $200

Lot # 49

Lot # 53

53 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain "Cranes" Mallet
Vase, 15 1/2" High

$60 - $100

Lot # 50



$100 - $150

54 Masai Beaded Gourds / Spear / Club / Necklaces /
Blood Gourd.

Lot # 56

56 Pair of Satsuma Vases with Molded Figures, 10"
high.

$60 - $90

$80 - $120

Lot # 57

57 African Stringed Instrument, 35" length.
$50 - $60

Lot # 54

Lot # 58

58 3 Blue & White Porcelain Stacking Boxes, 9"H.
$100 - $200

Lot # 55

Lot # 59

59 Yemen Folding Lantern, 16" H when open and an
Inlaid Ball.

$80 - $120

55 Large Japanese Kutani Porcelain Vase, 14 1/2" x
8". - $200 - $400

60 Egyptian Hand Stitched Textile Work, 19".

Lot # 62

62 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Ming Style
"Dragons" Vase, 16 3/4" High

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 63

63 Yixing-Style Cased Tea Set with Certificate.
$100 - $150

Lot # 60

Lot # 64

64 Collection of Chinese Calligraphy & Ornamental
Scrolls, Various Sizes/ Subjects.

$50 - $100

Lot # 61

Lot # 65

65 Congo (Kuba) Antique Textile with Shells, 11'9" x
1'10".

$100 - $140

61 Chinese Ink & Colour "Hawk" Scroll, Sight 71 x 16
3/4", Condition Noted



67 Chinese Green Cloisonne Vase, Seal Mark to Base,
15 1/4" High.

$200 - $300

66 Asian Hamedan Runner, Approx. 2'8" X 9'7".

Lot # 68

68 Etching with Aqua Signed K. (Kaiko) Moh, "Three
Birds", Plate 23"x19".

$60 - $100

$150 - $250

Lot # 69

69 Graphite on Paper Signed Ann Pudlo 1987 Iqaluit,
"Childhood Portraits", 22 3/8" X 9 1/4".

$80 - $120

Lot # 66

Lot # 70

70 Carved Tusk, Chips Noted 20" L No Export.
$200 - $300

Lot # 67

$100 - $200

71 Inuit Stone Sculpture Signed with Syllabics Johnny
Lee Pudlat, C.1971, "Bird Spirt", 11 7/8".

Lot # 73

73 Pair of Chinese Imari Vases in Japanese Style,
Covered 12"H.

$80 - $120

$400 - $600

Lot # 74

74 5 Chinese Rosewood Stands: 2 Rectangular/ 3
Round, Largest 3 1/2 x 15 3/8 x 10 1/2"

$150 - $250

Lot # 71

Lot # 75

75 Turkish Gaziantep Grain Bag, 3'2" x 1'11".
$100 - $200

Lot # 72

Lot # 76

76 Japanese Lacquer Box, 2 3/8" x 12 1/2" x 9 1/2".
$140 - $180

72 Oil on Canvas Signed Doreen Nakamarram 26" x
38", "Women Dreaming".



78 Japanese Lacquer Box, Cover Signed, 1 5/8" x 9
7/8" x 7".

$140 - $180

77 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Jar, 9"H.

Lot # 79

79 Kang Xi Style Overglaze Iron Red Enamel Covered
Vase, 14 1/2"H.

$100 - $160

$60 - $100

Lot # 80

80 Chinese Shiwan Ware Figure, "Crackle Glaze
Robe", with Stand, 16 1/2".

$700 - $900

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 Indonesian Double Faced Puppet.
$50 - $70

Lot # 78

$60 - $100

82 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Vase, 24 1/8" High

Lot # 84

84 Mexican Earthware Bowl, 9 1/2" Diam.
$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 85

85 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Covered Basin, 12"
W.

$60 - $100

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 2 Kabah / Yucatan Carved Hardwood, "Medicine" &
"Corn Gods" 8 7/8".

$60 - $80

Lot # 83

Lot # 87

87 Feathered Beanie.
$50 - $70

83 Hand Carved Wooden African Covered Animal
Container, 8 7/8" High.



$100 - $200

88 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain "Go" Garlic Head
Vase, 14 1/4" High

Lot # 90

90 Two Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Yen Yen
Vases, 16 & 15 1/2" High

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 91

91 Asian Lacquered Box, 19" W.
$60 - $100

Lot # 88

Lot # 92

92 Chinese Rosewood Vase Stands: 4 Tiered/ 2
Stacking/ 1 Scrolled, Largest 4 1/2 x 8 x 4 1/2"

$100 - $150

Lot # 89

Lot # 93

93 Rosewood Dining Room Set with 8 Chairs, W 59
1/2".

$150 - $300

89 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Censer, 4 3/4" x 8
1/4" Diameter, Hairline Noted.

$500 - $750

94 Rosewood 9 Drawer Dresser, W 72".

Lot # 96

96 2 Covered Chinese Porcelain Jars, 11"H & 16"H.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 97

97 Serigraph Signed Jim M. Hart, "Masset Haida Pole
Raising Oct 2/19 82" 15 1/2" X 13".

$100 - $200

Lot # 94

Lot # 100

100 Chinese Brass Brazier & Pair of Grey Marble
Buddhist Lion Carvings, 10 & 7 1/4" High

$100 - $150

Lot # 95

Lot # 101

101 Two Chinese Champleve "Scrolling Lotus
Blossom" Brass Censers, 4 3/4" High

$200 - $300

95 Asian Kashan Carpet, Approx. 13'1"X 9'5".



102 Pair of Cloisonne Vases, 10 1/4"H with Stands.

Lot # 104

104 2 Pieces of Chinese Metal Ware: Cloisonne Bowl
(Scaling) & Enamelled Jar, 7 7/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 105

105 3 Chinese Porcelain Figures, tallest 10 3/4".
$80 - $120

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 Two Navajo Pots signed Joann Johnson and
Sylvia J. (Johnson), 3 5/8 & 4 3/8" High

$60 - $100

Lot # 103

Lot # 107

107 Ghana (Kente) Textile, 5'3" x 3'.
$80 - $120

103

Lot # 108

108 3 Japanese Screens from the Edo Period,
68"X35".

$100 - $150

Northwest Coast-Style Feast Bowl, 8 1/2" Length.
$150 - $250

110 Dorset Engraving Signed Kovinaktilliak 1976, 10
5/8" x 12 1/4", "Loons & Ducks",

$100 - $150

109 Northwest Coast Relief Carving Signed L. Wilson
'74, 11 1/4" x 23 3/4".

Lot # 111

111 4 Japanese "Cranes" Watercolours, Toning Noted
17 3/8"X5 5/8".

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 112

112 Pair of Chinese Turquoise Ground Covered
Porcelain "Cranes" Vases, 13 1/2" High

$100 - $150

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 Northwest Coast Style Carving Signed David Bill,
14 3/4" high.

$50 - $60

Lot # 110



115 Korean Open Stand with Cabinetry Beneath
$100 - $200

114 Cedar Mask Signed "Howard Al Williams
Squamish BC"

Lot # 116

116 Asian Najafabad Carpet, Approx. 13'1"X9'5".
$700 - $900

$60 - $100

Lot # 117

117 6 Chinese Hardwood Square Vase Stands,
Largest 10 x 12 1/4 x 12 1/4 Inches

$100 - $150

Lot # 114

Lot # 118

118 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Double Gourd
Vase, 12 3/4" High

$60 - $100

Lot # 115

$50 - $100

119 2 Northwest Coast Cedar Plaques: B. Martin &
George Mason, 17 1/4" & 21 1/4" Length.

Lot # 121

121 Japanese 4 Panels Kano-Style Screen, Each
Panel 36"X17".

$100 - $200

$80 - $100

Lot # 122

122 Ming Style Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase,
14 1/2" H.

$100 - $150

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 Ink on Silk Scroll Painting with Damaged Scroll &
Print, 64" X 36".

$60 - $100

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 2 Kenyan Hide Drums & Rattle, Drums 9 1/2" & 10
3/4"H.

$80 - $120

120 Pair of Antique Japanese Watercolour Portraits of
Cranes, Fragile 17"X5 1 /2".



126 3 Kenyan Masks, 11 1/4 - 15 1/2"H.
$100 - $200

125 Paisley Shawl, 52" x 68".

Lot # 127

127 Chinese Export Painted Silk Panel Signed Yong
Tsungtah, 16" x 16 3/4".

$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 128

128 Chinese Silk Fan Painting, 9 3/4 x 11 3/4", Laid
Down

$50 - $60

Lot # 125

Lot # 129

129 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain "Audience"
Vases, 23 1/2" High

$200 - $300

Lot # 126

131 Ink on Silk Narrative Scroll Attrib. to Tohan, Geese
Subject 15"X138".

$200 - $300

130 Serigraph Signed Allan Linklater 1983, "Bull
Moose" #65/80 15"X17 3/4 ".

Lot # 132

132 Rosewood Desk with Mirror, W 54".
$150 - $300

$50 - $60

Lot # 133

133 African-Style Mask, 25 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 2 Japanese Scrolls Attrib. to Kansai & Baitei,
Figure Studies Approx 39 1 4" X 12".

$100 - $200

Lot # 131



$100 - $200

135 3 Asian Scrolls 2 Signed, Cranes & Songbirds
Condition Noted Largest 48" X 15 3/4".

Lot # 137

137 Serigraph Signed Joseph M. Wilson, "Khowutzun
Salmon" #168/300 8 1/2" X 18 1/2".

$100 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 138

138 6 Northwest Coast Serigraphs Signed Sean R.
Dixon & with Remarque.

$100 - $150

Lot # 135

Lot # 139

139 Antique Turkmen (Yamut) Bagface, 4'2" x 2'8".
$90 - $140

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 2 Chinese Black Silk Pictorial Panels, 53 1/2 x 25"
& 52 x 25"

$100 - $200

136 2 Japanese Scrolls Attrib. to Son of Sukoka, "Boys
Festival" 32 1/ 4" X 10 3/4".

$50 - $100

141 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Vase, "Pond
Fishing" 17" H.

Lot # 143

143 Collection of West Coast & Indigenous Books.
$60 - $100

$120 - $180

Lot # 144

144 Collection of African Carvings: 2 Stools / 2 Rhino /
Elephant / Snake Skins.

$80 - $120

Lot # 141

Lot # 145

145 Pair of Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer
Caparisoned Horses, 10 3/8" x 9 3/4" x 3".

$60 - $100

Lot # 142

Lot # 146

146 3 Late Export Satsuma Vases, 9 1/2" x 7 1/8" H.
$50 - $60

142 4 Navajo Sand Paintings, 2 with Quartz Clocks,
Largest 13" x 13".



$100 - $150

147 Egyptian Camel Bone Chess Set

Lot # 149

149 Two Northwest Coast Inspired Model Totem
Poles, 12 1/4" High.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 150

150 Asian Embroidery "Dragon" Robe, Size Medium.
$50 - $100

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 Kilim Carpet, 68" X 50".
$60 - $100

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Kurdish (Urfa) Antique Camel Bag, 3'3" x 2'9".
$60 - $100

148 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 17 1/2"H.

154 Nigerian Graduated Bead Necklace, No Export 21
1/2" L.

$50 - $60

153 2 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Teapots,
Calligraphy & Horsemen, 3 3/4" & 5 1/8" High

Lot # 155

155 Haida Argillite Pendant Signed Denny Dixon 4/94,
2 1/8" Diameter, Edge Restored

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 156

156 Pair of Chinese Carved Imperial Figures, 3 1/2"
High, No Export.

$180 - $240

Lot # 153

Lot # 157

157 Bronze Ganesh Oil Lamp with Omani Filigreed
Dagger.

$100 - $150

Lot # 154



$50 - $70

158 Chinese Carved Turquoise Beaded Necklace with
Silver & Coral Dragon Pendant.

Lot # 161

161 Three Inuit Stone Carvings of Seals & a Walrus, 9
1/2" Length.

$80 - $120

$500 - $750

Lot # 162

162 Collection of Cloisonne & Cinnabar Lacquer Vases
& Bowls, 8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 158

Lot # 163

163 Song-Style Carved Celadon Dish, 6 3/ 4" Diam.
$60 - $100

Lot # 160

Lot # 164

164 Japanese Banko Ware Teapot, 7 1/2" L 50/60.
$50 - $70

160 Yixing Ware Teapot, Impressed Make to Base, 5
1/8" High.

$60 - $100

165 Collection of 6 Vintage Orange & Pink Coral
Necklaces, Longest 23", No Export.

Lot # 167

167 Collection of Kenyan Ankoli Cow Horn Jewellery.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 168

168 20th Century Cast Metal Wine Pot with Xuande
Mark, 6" L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 Cinnabar Beaded Necklace, 26 1/2" L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 166

Lot # 170

170 Malasian Silver Plated Salad Servers 9 1/2"
length.

$50 - $60

166 Tibetan Copper & Brass Incense Holder &
Necklace



$100 - $150

171 2 Long Beaded Necklaces, 84" Length.

Lot # 173

173 Oil on Canvas Signed Ling, "Great Wall of China"
22x45 3/8"

$60 - $100

$50 - $80

Lot # 174

174 Collection of Siamese Brass Plates & Bowls
$60 - $100

Lot # 171

Lot # 175

175 Chinese Stoneware Tea Set in Case.
$100 - $200

Lot # 172

Lot # 176

176 South American Fur Throw, No Export, 57 x 41"
$50 - $60

172 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 17"H. 178 Chinese Green & White Porcelain Gourd-Shaped
Vase, 14 1/4"H.

$80 - $120

177 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Bowl with
Scalloped Edge, 11" Diameter.

Lot # 179

179 Cloisonne Vase on Stand, 6 3/4" High, Dent
Noted.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 180

180 Asian Silver & Turquoise Necklace With Pendant
and Earrings, Pendant 1 1/2".

$80 - $120

Lot # 177

Lot # 181

181 Old South Asian Bronze Figure of Shiva, 4 7/8"
High.

$100 - $150

Lot # 178



$80 - $120

182 Bronze Zodiac Sculpture with Signature, 1 1/2"
Wide.

Lot # 184

184 Egyptian Revival Silver Coloured Scarab Bracelet
& Tibetan Prayer Box, 1 1/2"W.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 185

185 Chinese Peking Glass Snuff Bottle, Green Over
Clear, 3" High.

$80 - $120

Lot # 182

Lot # 186

186 Heavy Bronze Elephant Handle Censer, 4 1/4"
diameter, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 183

Lot # 187

187 Chinese Cinnabar Lacquerware Box, 4" W.
$60 - $100

183 Turquoise Snuff Bottle, Circular Fissure Noted, 2
1/2" High.

$60 - $100

188 Mexican Alpaca Belt Buckle with Brass, Turquoise
& Agate.

Lot # 190

190 Chinese Silver Spoon & a Wireless Cloisonne Box,
7" Length.

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

Lot # 191

191 2 Carvings: Japanese Figural & an African
Paginator (6 1/2"), No Export, Condition Noted.

$50 - $100

Lot # 188

Lot # 192

192 Satsuma Bucket-Shaped Vase, 5" High, Rough
Spot Noted.

$180 - $200

Lot # 189

Lot # 193

193 Chinese Silver Emperor Pendant.
$60 - $100

189 Collection of First Nations Items: Silver Spoons/
Enamel Brooch & a Silver Warrior Charm.



195 2 Asian Necklaces with Silver & Stone, 20"L.
$80 - $120

194 6 Chinese Carved Bone Beads, Largest 2" Diam.

Lot # 196

196 Oriental "Lotus Blossom" Purple Clay Teapot, 5
1/2" high, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 197

197 Inuit Seal Skin Wall Hanging Signed Kapataur on
Verso, 27 3/4" X 38 1/2" No Export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 194

Lot # 198

198 Woodblock Print After Shizuo Ashikaga, 15 1/8" x
10 1/4", "Emerald Pewee & Azalea".

$80 - $120

Lot # 195

200 Pair of Mexican Sterling Silver (Marked) &
Malachite "Toucan" Earrings.

$60 - $70

199 Serigraph Signed Roy Thomas '98, 12" x 9",
"Directions".

Lot # 201

201 Chinese Bone Carving of Fisherman on Stand, 5
1/2", Repair Noted.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 202

202 Dzi Bead Bracelet, 9" L.
$80 - $120

Lot # 199

Lot # 203

203 Chinese Snuff Bottle with Relief Carving &
Calligraphy, 3" High, No Export.

$260 - $340

Lot # 200



204 White Jade Snuff Bottle with Russet Inclusions
with Stand, 2 5/8" High.

Lot # 206

206 Bronze Bamboo & Jade Pipe, 20 1/2" Length.
$200 - $300

$300 - $400

Lot # 207

207 2 Inuit Stone Figures, 1 Signed E9-184, 3 & 4 1/2"
High.

$50 - $70

Lot # 204

Lot # 208

208 NW Coast Silver Slotted Spoon Monogrammed
"RJ".

$150 - $250

Lot # 205

Lot # 209

209 Inuit Grey Stone Walrus Figure, Signed with
Syllabics & E9-931.

$100 - $150

205

Lot # 210

210 Inuit Skin Kayak, 24 3/4" Length.
$60 - $100

Ming & Qing Dynasty Collection of Carved
Animals, Agate Snuff Bottle & Duck- Apple Green
& White

$100 - $150

211 Soapstone Inuit Carving of Seal Hunter in Kayak,
12"L.

Lot # 213

213 Inuit Stone Carving, 8 1/2" High.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 214

214 Grey Jade Bangle, Internal Diameter 3 1/4"
(36mm) with Box.

$60 - $100

Lot # 211

Lot # 215

215 Inuit Green Stone Bird Figure, Signed with
Syllabics.

$100 - $150

Lot # 212

Lot # 216

216 Afghan Craft Bracelet (Marked), 136.66 Gr.
$50 - $70

212

Lot # 217

217 Kwagiulth Silver Ladle, unsigned.
$200 - $300

Inuit Stone Walrus Signed with Syllabics & E9-
142, 10 5/8"L.

$60 - $100



219 Inuit Stone Carving of a Spirit Animal Signed Levi
Smith, 6 1/2"X7 1 /4"X4 1/4".

$100 - $200

218 Chinese Sponge & Red Coral Necklace with
Filigree Clasp, 27" Length.

Lot # 220

220 3 Amber Beaded Necklaces, Longest 26 3/4".
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 221

221 Plains Beaded Hide Gloves with American Flag
Motif, Size Small/ Medium .

$500 - $700

Lot # 218

Lot # 222

222 Chinese Jade Vase with Captive Cover (11 3/8")
with Stand, 12 7/8".

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 219

224 Chenghua Crackleware Vase, 8 3/4" H.
$50 - $60

223 Copper Alloy Indian Statue of a Deity, 11 3/4"
High, Feet Repair Noted.

Lot # 225

225 5 Pieces of Chinese Porcelain: 2 Export
(Restored)/ 3 Enameled, Dish 9 1/2" Diameter, As
Found

$300 - $500

$50 - $80

Lot # 226

226 Brass Tea Container with Dragon Design, 7" High.
$50 - $100

Lot # 223

Lot # 227

227 Two Vase Stands with a Vase, 6 1/2" High.
$60 - $100

Lot # 224



229 Japanese Bronze Kagami Mirror, 8 1/2" Diameter.
$150 - $300

228 Chinese Blue & White "Ducks" Jar, 6 1/4" High.

Lot # 230

230 Japanese Wooden Model Mill, 8 1/4" Length.
$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 231

231 Chinese Silk Embroidery "Double Vase" Panel,
Framed, 22 1/2" x 11".

$120 - $180

Lot # 228

Lot # 232

232 Mother of Pearl Lacquer & Inlay Wall Plaque, 14
1/2" Wide.

$60 - $100

Lot # 229 234 Pair of "100 Boys" Silk Embroidery Panels,
Framed 25" x 13".

$50 - $100

233 Print Signed (Eddy) Cobiness '79, 17 3/8" x 20
3/4", "Seal", #80/100.

Lot # 235

235 Watercolour Attrib. to Francisco Zuniga, 36
1/4"X26 3/8".

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

Lot # 236

236 Oil on Canvas Signed Garnet Tobacco 1999, 36" x
48", "Nesting Figures".

$150 - $200

Lot # 233

Lot # 237

237 Serigraph Signed with Syllabics Blake Debassige,
19 1/2" x 25 1/2", "Two Fish".

$100 - $150

Lot # 234



239 Japanese Fan Painting, "Mt. Fuji" 11 1/2"X20 1/2".
$150 - $250

238 Watercolour Signed Kingman '92, 24" x 17 1/2",
"Fist Nations Portrait".

Lot # 240

240 Japanese Brass Monkey Frame, 9 1/2" High.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 241

241 20th Century Porcelain Brush Pot, 5 1/8"X4 3/4"
Diam.

$60 - $100

Lot # 238

Lot # 242

242 Satsuma Vase, 7 1/8" High.
$60 - $80

Lot # 239

$50 - $100

243 African Wood Carving of Man With Spear

Lot # 245

245 Papua New Guinea Ancestor Figure, 16 7/8" H.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 246

246 Tibetan Libation Horn Sculpture, 8" high, 20th C.
$70 - $100

Lot # 243

Lot # 247

247 2 Carvings By Elizabeth Cardinal (1 Signed &
Dated 2001), 8 1/4"L, Wolf & Female Figure.

$300 - $400

Lot # 244

Lot # 248

248 Cantonese Pith Painting, 5 3/8" x 3 5/8", "Celestial
Banner".

$60 - $100

244 Chinese Soft Stone Carving of Guanyin, Wood
Stand 10 1/4"H.



250 Chinese Horse Scroll
$60 - $100

249 Japanese Bronze Hand Kagami Mirror, 13 3/4"
Length.

Lot # 251

251 Ink Drawing Signed Tyee (Floyd Joseph)
12/25/93, "New Beginning" 21 3/4 x 21 5/8".

$150 - $250

$150 - $300

Lot # 252

252 Serigraph Signed "Ioyan Mani", "Harmony"
#90/100 26 1/4" X 21".

$100 - $200

Lot # 249

Lot # 253

253 Oil on Canvas Signed Garnet Tobacco 1999, 30" x
40", "Bird Form".

$100 - $200

Lot # 250 $100 - $200

254 Lot of Rose Mandarin Porcelain Wares

Lot # 256

256 Kwagiulth Button Blanket Attributed to Fanny
Henry Alert Bay, 55" x 36".

$150 - $300

$100 - $150

Lot # 257

257 Oil on Canvas Signed Ed Ch., Profile Portrait of a
Child, 23 1/2" x 16 1/2".

$50 - $60

Lot # 254

Lot # 258

258 African Mask, 21 1/2" High.
$80 - $120

Lot # 255

Lot # 259

259 2 Open Edition Stone Prints Signed Nanogak in
Plate, Untitled 5 1/2" X 8 1/2".

$60 - $100

255 Serigraph After Norval Morrisseau, Unframed
Figure in Profile 24 5/8"X 18 1/2".



$50 - $60

260 Two Japanese Woodblock Prints of Actresses.

Lot # 262

262 Japanese Kyoto Gold Ground Folding Table
Screen, Each Panel 36"X16 7/8" .

$400 - $500

$80 - $100

Lot # 263

263 Asian Sanandaj Runner, Approx. 3'7" X 12'6".
$150 - $300

Lot # 260

Lot # 265

265 Indigenous Rawhide Vest, Size Small.
$150 - $250

Lot # 261

Lot # 266

266 Oil on Canvas Signed Garnet Tobacco 1999, 30" x
40", "Bird Form".

$100 - $200

261 Chinese Ink & Colour "Chrysanthemum" Scroll,
Sight 38 x 20"

$60 - $100

267 Asian Sarab Runner, Approx. 3'5" X 9'5".

Lot # 269

269 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Covered Jar, Red
Over Glaze Mark 11 1/2" H.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 270

270 Cowichan Sweater with Hood, Size S
$100 - $160

Lot # 267

Lot # 271

271 Tibetan Thangka: She Chew Monastery Bodnath
Nepal, 42 1/2" x 27".

$200 - $300

Lot # 268

Lot # 272

272 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Worn Approx. 44" X
23".

$80 - $120

268 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panel, 5 1/2 x 19 5/8.



274 Chinese Green & White Porcelain Vase, 15"H.
$60 - $100

273 Two Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Yen Yen
Vases, 15" High

Lot # 275

275 Serigraph Signed B. (Barry) Herem, "Diving
Whale", 9 1/2" X 7 1/2".

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 276

276 Persian Saddlebag
$60 - $100

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Sepik River Papua New Guinea Story Board, 21" x
29 3/4" x 1 1/4".

$120 - $180

Lot # 274

$80 - $120

278 Ming-Style Wucai Pedestal Bowl, 9 1/ 8" x 11 1/4"
Diam.

Lot # 280

280 Small Persian Carpet, 17" x 12".
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 280A

280A Dagestan Bag, Approximately 1'6" x 1'5" (Plus
Fringes).

$100 - $150

Lot # 278

Lot # 281

281 Japanese Ebonised Wood Table Cabinet, 17 1/4"
x 26 1/8" x 10 1/2"

$200 - $300

Lot # 279

Lot # 282

282 4 Chinese Silk Embroideries & a Carved Wood
Stand.

$60 - $100

279 Pair of Chinese Imari Vases in Japanese Style, 11
3/4"H.



283 Japanese Imari Porcelain Bowl, 6 1/8" x 15 1/8"
Diameter, Cracked & Drilled.

Lot # 285

285 Kurdish (Hakkari) Piapoose, Approximately 1'5" x
1'7".

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

Lot # 286

286 Asian Hamedan Runner, Approx. 3'6" X 9'5".
$150 - $300

Lot # 283

Lot # 287

287 Chinese Tea Set, 6 1/4" W.
$60 - $100

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Chinese Bone Snuff Bottle & Bone Purse, 3"H.
$80 - $120

284

Lot # 289

289 Two Hardstone Carved Bowls, 4" Diameter.
$50 - $80

Asian Influence Low Chess Table, 8
1/2"X22"X22".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

290 Pictorial Japanese Porcelain Bowl, 8 1/4" Diam.

Lot # 292

292 Pair of Cloisonne Vases, 10"H.
$120 - $180

$100 - $200

Lot # 293

293 3 Kenyan Brass/ Amber & Ostrich Egg Shell
Necklaces.

$50 - $60

Lot # 290

Lot # 294

294 Vung Tau Cargo Bowl with Interpretive Pamphlets,
2 1/4" x 4 7/8" Diameter.

$60 - $100

Lot # 291

Lot # 295

295 Hand Painted South Asian Box, 5" Wide, "Man
Talking to Frog".

$60 - $100

291 All White Dragon Pattern Chinese Bowl, 9"
Diameter, Cracked/ Chip.



296 2 Argillite Pendants Signed "Denny Dixon", "Haida
Raven" & "Haida Bear" .

Lot # 298

298 Large Indonesian Woven Basket .
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 299

299 African Carved Oval Face Bone Bead Bracelets.
No export.

$50 - $100

Lot # 296

Lot # 300

300 Chinese Porcelain Bowl, 8" Diam.
$50 - $80

Lot # 297

Lot # 301

301 2 Argillite Pendants, One Signed Denny Dixon"
and One Signed "Yu-Wi".

$80 - $120

297

Lot # 302

302 Mah Jong Set in Brass & Wood Box, 9 1/2"W.
$80 - $120

3 Inuit Items: Stone Panel signed E9-337/ Marine
Ivory Diorama & Tool, 10" L., No Export

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

303 Korean Inlaid Celadon Paste Box, 3" Diam.

Lot # 305

305 Reverse Decorated Large Glass Snuff Bottle, 5
5/8"H.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 306

306 4 Pieces of Raj Silver, 3 Unmarked, 1 Rupee Dish,
Sterling 8" Diam. 345 Gr.

$100 - $200

Lot # 303

Lot # 307

307 Bronze Chinese Incense Burner, 7"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 304

Lot # 308

308 Japanese Silver Inset Suzuribako with Silver
Dropper, as found, 1 3/4 x 8 3/4 x 6 1/4"

$200 - $300

304 3 Cast Metal Buddhist Figures, 5 1/8 "H.



310 Asian Gharajeh Runner, 2'8" X 11'11".
$140 - $180

309 4 Pieces of Ming-Style Blue & White Porcelain,
Largest 4 1/2" 5 7/8" Diameter.

Lot # 311

311 Acrylic on Board Signed Wongla Dada, 29 1/8" x
39 1/8", "Dreaming with Meerkat".

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 312

312 Chinese Brush Painting Attributed to Chen
Dazhang, 25" x 24 3/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 309

Lot # 313

313 Indonesian Mask, 26".
$60 - $100

Lot # 310

315 Open Edition Print Signed Norman Knott, "Ghost
Dancer" 13 1/2"X22".

$50 - $100

314 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Chest, Marked
"Made in China", 21 7/8 x 41 1/2" x 22 1/8".

Lot # 316

316 Pastel on Paper Signed Darlene Metz, 14 1/2" x
10 1/2", "Traditional Boy Dancer".

$80 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 317

317 Yup'ik Mask by Charlie Kovulh in Acrylic Case,
mask 14 1/4" x 14 1/4" x 2".

$100 - $150

Lot # 314

Lot # 318

318 Japanese Bronze Vase, 10 1/4" H.
$80 - $120

Lot # 315



$100 - $200

319 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vases, 15
1/2" H.

Lot # 321

321 Asian Kashan Runner, Approx. 2'9" X 12'4".
$100 - $150

$80 - $120

Lot # 322

322 4 Inuit Stone Bear Carvings Signed Nipissing First
Nation, 4 1/8" X 5" L.

$100 - $200

Lot # 319

Lot # 323

323 Three Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket Baskets, largest 3"
in diameter.

$150 - $250

Lot # 320

Lot # 324

324 Inuit Stone Carving of a Man with Spear, 5 1/4"
High.

$60 - $100

320 Chinese Lacquer Altar-Style Cabinet, 41"W,
Condition Noted.

326 Mata Ortiz-Style Pottery Bowl Signed Jesus
Quezada, 11 1/4" Diameter.

$80 - $120

325 Pair of Signed Japanese Satsuma Vases, 6" High.

Lot # 327

327 Inuit Stone Narwhal Signed with Syllabics, 6 1/2" x
15" x 5 1/8".

$200 - $300

$200 - $500

Lot # 328

328 Cloisonne Belt Buckle (3" W) & Tortoise Shell Hair
Piece, With Chip

$60 - $80

Lot # 325

Lot # 329

329 Konyak Naga Coral Glass Bead Necklace, 20 1/2"
L.

$50 - $60

Lot # 326



$50 - $100

330 Pair of Kwagiulth Silver Earrings Monogr. "DLL"
(Donald Lancaster), 1 1/4".

Lot # 332

332 NW Coast Silver Ring Monogram GP 925 Ring
with Turquoise Ring.

$50 - $70

$50 - $80

Lot # 333

333 Kwagiulth "Eagle" Ring After A. Seaweed, Size 5.
$60 - $120

Lot # 330

Lot # 334

334 Northwest Coast Silver Ring Monogrammed LM,
Size 9 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 331

Lot # 335

335 Jade Auspicious Pendant on 14K Gold Chain.
$150 - $200

331 Chinese Hardstone Buddha Carving, 2" High.
$60 - $100

336 3 Pair of Navajo "Kokopelli" Earrings, Two Marked
Sterling.

Lot # 338

338 Pair of Northwest Coast Silver Earrings
Monogramed KT, 6.83gr.

$60 - $100

$100 - $180

Lot # 339

339 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Bowl Tongzhi Mark,
3 1/2" x 7 5/8" Dia.

$200 - $400

Lot # 336

Lot # 340

340 Navajo Sterling Inlaid Bracelet Signed "Sterling B",
Unmarked 19.78g Ring.

$100 - $150

Lot # 337

Lot # 341

341 Peach Blossom Willow Vase with Reign Mark,
Repair Noted, 5 1/4".

$50 - $100

337 Pair of Northwest Coast 925 (Marked) Earrings
Monogramed JB, 5.21gr.



$200 - $300

342 3 Coast Salish Silver Items, Attributed to Richard
Krentz Cuff / Ring / Pendant 28.9

Lot # 344

344 Inuit Stone Walrus Signed J. Appoqaq Sanikiluaq,
7".

$80 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 345

345 Chinese Carved Jade & Silver Inlaid Rosewood
Ruyi Sceptre, 21 5/8".

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 342

Lot # 346

346 Wood Carving of a Seated Figure, Unsigned, 8
3/4" High.

$60 - $100

Lot # 343

Lot # 347

347 Sterling & Gold Eagle Pendant with "DLL" (Donald
Lancaster Monogram), 4" wide.

$300 - $500

343 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne Quale, With Stands, 7
1/2" H.


